
King County, Capital Projects - Consultant & Contractor Online Forum
Water and Land Resources Division
Tuesday, July 21, 2020 1:00 - 3:00 PM

Attendees:
First Name Last Name Email

Kristi Green kristi.nordvind@outlook.com
Samir Chudgar samir.chudgar@chudgar-eng.com
Tim Rule tjrule@walshgroup.com
Jeff Battista jbattista@tubeart.com
Rod Swanson rod@UYetalandscape.com
John Bingham John.bingham@hartcrowser.com
Betsy Mann bmann@watershedco.com
Jayden Warren jayden.warren@magnanconsulting.com
Louis Nguyen louis.nguyen@kingcounty.gov
Anindita Mitra amitra@crea-affiliates.com
Susan Yates syates@pulsaradvertising.com
Ginette Lalonde ginette.lalonde@wsp.com
Brian Reznick bsr@shanwil.com
Brian Lee Mast brian@copperbell.net
Kevin Dour kevin.dour@tetratech.com
Carol Rhodes carol.rhodes@vanir.com
Valerie Wu vwu@herrerainc.com
James Baldwin/Leading Edge Scaffold James@lescaffold.com
Julia Vidonish Aspinall Julia.VidonishAspinall@arcadis.com
Renee R renee@windermere.com
Angela Fitzmorris angela.fitzmorris@kpff.com
Tyler Jantzen tyler.jantzen@jacobs.com
Tina Berge, SCE tina@saezconsult.com
Ben Condol ben@protechexcellens.com
Tom Mergy tom.mergy@pbsusa.com
Erik Davido erik@dcgengr.com
Joshua Pine joshua@advancedgovernmentservices.com
Mike Root mroot@deainc.com
Ryan Orth rorth@enviroissues.com
Erica Chung eschung1@gmail.com
Haile Freeman haiel@msreal.com
Grantley Martelly utahbajan@me.com
Ko SUGENG WIBOWO wibowo@uw.edu
Jennifer Goldsmith jrg@shanwil.com
Scott Falkin sfalkin@falkinassociates.com
Glenn Hayman glenn.hayman@innovex.net
Renee Roberts renee@longbayenterprises.com
Kristin Wheeler/ BHC Consultants kristen.wheeler@bhcconsultants.com
Teajalam Gouden tgounden@aartesting.com
Tom Archer - PBS Engineering & Environmental tom.archer@pbsusa.com
Kristen Godkin kgodkin@interfluve.com
CeCe Aguda caguda@dockitconsulting.com
Arti O'Brien arti@advancedgovernmentservices.com
Steve Robert steve@dcgengr.com



Madison Pearson madisonp@osbornconsulting.com
Stephen Nuss nussse@cdmsmith.com
Annika Fain - Fain Environmental annika@fainenv.com
Beth Rood beth.rood@hdrinc.com
Carolyn Roper (FPE) croper@fourpeaksenv.com
Jerry Scheller jerry.scheller@tetratech.com
Dominic Elliott Dominic.Elliott@hdrinc.com
Chris Ruiz chris.ruiz@stantec.com
Richard Reis rich@linassociates.com
Dana Tavener, KBA, Inc. dtavener@kbacm.com
Lauren O'Connell l.oconnell@civiltechengineering.com
Mike Roberts mroberts@anchorqea.com
Annie Saunders leanna.saunders331@gmail.com
Mizan Rashid mrashid@rieconsultants.com
Steven Byars steven.byars@rsandh.com
Roger Smith rsmith@kbacm.com
Kensey Daly kensey.daly@jacobs.com
John Phillips jmphillips@parametrix.com
Jill Agnelli jill@ohnoconstruction.com
Alex Anderson aanderson@nhcweb.com
John Mahoney jgmahoney@pls-corp.net
Michael Plath mplath@usaimaging.com
Alexis Bass abass@kane-environmental.com
George Frost gwfrost3@gmail.com
Lash Akinmulero lashusa@gmail.com
Paul McCullough paul.mccullough@arcadis.com
Joe Orlins joe.orlins@aecom.com
Virgie Sheldon virgie@jabrennan.com
Stephanie Realty s@stephanierealty.com
Tanya Jimale operations@jts-seattle.com
Andrew Adekoya andrew@adekoyabc.com
Grantley Martelly grantley.martelly@triunityeng.com
James Way jway@biohabitats.com
Larry Karpack larry@watershedse.com
Fred Wilhelm fred.wilhelm@vanir.com
Tamie Kellogg tamie@tamiekellogg.com
Richard Lupfer- CORTAC Group Richard.Lupfer@CORTACGroup.co
Annie Saunders leanna.saunders@wsp.com
Linda Stroud linda.stroud@parsons.com
Rene Noriega rnoriega@epcconsultants.com
Kenny Dickinson kenny.dickinson@souce.engineering
Andrew Kaparos andrew.kaparos@hartcrowser.com
Scott Falkin sfalkin@flakinassociates.com
Colby Childs colby.childs@triunityeng.com
Alicia M. - James W. Fowler Co. aliciam@jwfowler.com
Shelby Petro SDP@shanwil.com
Rae Hansen Rae.Hansen@stantec.com
Carley Trammell carley@ottorosenau.com
Gina Bryan gbryan@prodims.com
Robin Kirschbaum robin@robinkirschbaum.com
Matthew Kastberg mkastberg@parametrix.com



Amy Fattore / Tetra Tech amy.fattore@tetratech.com
Dwight Miller, Parametrix dmiller@parametrix.com
Bonnie Lyon Lyonb@jts-seattle.com
Jack Cate jcate831@gmail.com
Eric Mendel eric.mendel@kpff.com
Advanced Government Services Estimating Estimating@advancedgovernmentservices.com
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